1
ML8824A Series
Electric Linear Valve Actuator
Application
ML8824A Series electric linear valve actuators offer
modulating controls for linear valves with position
feedback signal, 0(2)-10Vdc or 0(4)-20mA.
The products can be widely used with linear valves in

Speed setting
ON High speed: 600N - 3s/mm, 1800N - 2s/mm
OFF Low speed: 600N - 4s/mm, 1800N - 3s/mm (factory default)
EN0B-0780GE51 R0620
4
Close-off Differential Pressure
Actuator Close-Off Force 600N 1800N 1800N
Actuator Rated Travel 20mm 20mm 40mm
Valve Type
Diameter
(mm)
Diameter
(inch)
Close-off Differential Pressure
(kPa)
V5GV2W050F-E 50 2 1000 1600 —
V5GV2W065F-E 65 2-1/2 1000 1600 —
V5GV2W080F-E 80 3 1000 1600 —
V5GV2W100F-E 100 4 — — 1000
V5GV2W125F-E 125 5 — — 1000
V5GV2W150F-E 150 6 — — 1000
V5GV3W050F-E 50 2 200 700 —
V5GV3W065F-E 65 2-1/2 150 500 —
V5GV3W080F-E 80 3 100 350 —
V5GV3W100F-E 100 4 — — 200
V5GV3W125F-E 125 5 — — 130
V5GV3W150F-E 150 6 — — 90
Wiring Diagram
0(2)~10V
0(4)~20mA
24V